
660 RALLYE 2002 <2002><EU><979929>
FRONT WHEEL

523

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58509010000 FRONT WHEEL CPL. RALLY 2001 1.00

2 58509009000 FRONT HUB MILLED RALLY 01 1.00

3 58509011000 BEAR.SPACER BUSHING 1.00

4 0625061906 GROOV.BALL BEAR. 61906-2RS1 2.00

5 58509081055 FRONT WHEEL SPACER BUSHING 1.00

6 0760354771 Radial shaft seal 35X47X7 TC 2.00

7* 58509069000 SPOKES CPL. RALLY 2001 18 LE. + 18 RI. + 36
NIPPLES

1.00

8 58509013000 SPACER BUSHING SHORT 1.00

12 58509070100 FRONT RIM 1,60X21'' 36H RALLY0 1.00

15 58509083000 KEY F. FRONT AXLE SCREW 1.00

19 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 1.00

20 58309060100 BRAKE DISK FRONT D=300MM '96 1.00

21* 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 4.00

22 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 1.00



23 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 2.00

24* 0439060003 HEXAGON NUT DIN0439-M 6 LOW 1.00

30 58509081000 FRONT AXLE D=30MM 1.00

32 60009082000 COLLAR SCREW FRONT AXLE 03 1.00

35 51009100100 RIM LOCK VM1 (1,60'') ONLY FOR 19" WHEEL 1.00

36 50310090050 NUT FOR WHEEL HOLDER '96 1.00
* = New part


